Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск (4832)59-03-52

•  VGB compliant and tested to ANSI/APSP-7,2006 standards.
•  Manufactured from UV- resistant engineered polymers.
•  Used in new construction or to retrofit into existing Laswim frames.
•  Meets various flow rate requirements.
___ Щ
1я|
WL-FDP9"
Model Size
(inch/ mm)
Thickness
(mm) Material
Design Flow
(m’/h)
WL-FDP9- 9 ' x 9"
263mm x263mm 70 ABS 23
WL-FDP12' 12" x 12"
336mm x336mm 78 ABS 88
WL-FDP18' 18" x 18"
490mm x490mm 100 ABS 93
157
PO
O

&
C
LE
A
N
ER
S
GUTTER GRATINGS
POOL FITTINGS & CLEANERS
Gutter grating is molded in white UV resistant ABS. Top of grating features an anti-slip finish and it is composed of
individual units connecting along a central spine. This design allows for easier installation without the need for cutting
also allowing the grating to curve as necessary.
Model
Width o f Gutter W idth o f Panel
D(mm) C(mm)
WL-AQM180 180 178
WL-AQM200 200 198
WL-AQM250 250 248
WL-AQM300 300 298
4 4 .5 m m
Model W idthxLength(mm) Material
WL-DQM300 300x200 ABS
WL-DQM350 350x250 ABS
WL-DQM375 375x250 ABS
158
Model
Width o f Gutter
D(mm) Material
WL-BQM180 180 ABS
WL-BQM250 250 ABS
WL-BQM300 300 ABS
Model Height* Width(mm) Material
WL-CQM180 25x180 ABS
WL-CQM250 25x250 ABS
WL-CQM300 25x300 ABS
GUTTER GRATINGS
POOL FITTINGS & CLEANERS
Features:
•  Comply with the standard of EN-1 3451 and CJJ122-2008.
•  Anti-slip, safe, supper strong, durable.
•  UV-resistant, not easy to fade or break, longer using life.
•  To be easy to install and flexible to meet a variety of different
swimming pool specifications.
•  Composed of Part Aand Part В as below drawing, Length
is adjustable.
•  Can make an arc with minimum radius of 625mm.
Model W(mm) S(mm) H(mm) R(mm) r(mm)
WL-HQM250 250 29 25 625 375
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04